
is a premier provider of community-based fundraising programs.

The 2017-18 Glenbrook North  
Choir & Theatre Patrons Organization 

Gift-checkbook™

A remarkable collection of valuable Gift-checks™  
from great local restaurants and merchants worth over $280.

Treat yourself and your family, while supporting the  
Glenbrook North CTPO and our local merchants for just $30. 

Features valuable Gift-checks™ for these local businesses!

Pinstripes
BRAVO! Cucina Italiana
Drumstix Market
Trattoria Oliverii
Pavilion Restaurant & Lounge
D’Agostino’s Pizzeria
Uno Mas Por Favor
Sarpino’s Pizzeria
Buffalo Wild Wings
Famo’s Subs & Salads & Catering
Marcello’s
Roti Modern Mediterranean
Grill House
The Claim Company
Viccino’s Pizza Company
Dairy Queen

Josh’s Hot Dogs
Jar Bar
Upper Crust Bagels
The Daymaker Salon
Finnatic Tan
SportClips
E Street Denim
Payton Rose
Lisa’s Boutique
Dino’s Sports Fan Shop
Rockin’ Jump 
    “The Ultimate Trampoline Park”
Nickel City
Jiffy Lube
Zengeler Cleaners
Adams School of Driving

   $  3.00
   $  3.00
   $  3.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $20.00
   $10.00
   $  5.00
   $  5.00

   $14.00
   $10.00
   $18.00
   $10.00
   $25.00

   $25.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $10.00
   $  7.00
   $  5.00
   $  5.00
   $  5.00
   $  5.00
   $  5.00
   $  5.00
   $  4.00
   $  3.00



Glenbrook North Choir & Theatre Patrons Organization Fundraiser

The Glenbrook North CTPO Gift-checkbook™  is back by popular demand!  
Each Gift-checkbook contains gift-checks worth over $280 that can be used like cash  
at local businesses.

During these economically challenging times, we understand that it is even more important 
to support local businesses that support our community.  For this reason, we have chosen the 
BoosterShot Gift-checkbook as our fundraising program.  Thank you to the local merchants 
who are providing over $280 for every Gift-checkbook and thank you for supporting us with 
your purchase.  Each Gift-checkbook is only $30.00.



Money raised from this unique program will be used to support enhancements  
to our music programs.

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

$30=

Buyer Name Address Price Total#Bks

$30=Total

Phone

All information above must be completed to process order.  
Please make checks payable to GBN-CTPO.

 
Student Name

Email         Graduation Yr. 


