The 2017-18 Glenbrook North Choir & Theatre Patrons Organization Gift-checkbook™



A remarkable collection of valuable Gift-checks™ from great local restaurants and merchants worth over \$280.

Treat yourself and your family, while supporting the Glenbrook North CTPO and our local merchants for just \$30.

Features valuable Gift-checks[™] for these local businesses!

Pinstripes	\$25.00	Josh's Hot Dogs	\$ 3.00
BRAVO! Cucina Italiana	\$10.00	Jar Bar	\$ 3.00
Drumstix Market	\$10.00	Upper Crust Bagels	\$ 3.00
Trattoria Oliverii	\$10.00	The Daymaker Salon	\$10.00
Pavilion Restaurant & Lounge	\$10.00	Finnatic Tan	\$10.00
D'Agostino's Pizzeria	\$10.00	SportClips	\$10.00
Uno Mas Por Favor	\$10.00	E Street Denim	\$20.00
Sarpino's Pizzeria	\$ 7.00	Payton Rose	\$10.00
Buffalo Wild Wings	\$ 5.00	Lisa's Boutique	\$ 5.00
Famo's Subs & Salads & Catering \$ 5.00		Dino's Sports Fan Shop	\$ 5.00
Marcello's	\$ 5.00	Rockin' Jump	
Roti Modern Mediterranean	\$ 5.00	"The Ultimate Trampoline Park"	\$14.00
Grill House	\$ 5.00	Nickel City	\$10.00
The Claim Company	\$ 5.00	Jiffy Lube	\$18.00
Viccino's Pizza Company	\$ 4.00	Zengeler Cleaners	\$10.00
Dairy Queen	\$ 3.00	Adams School of Driving	\$25.00

Glenbrook North Choir & Theatre Patrons Organization Fundraiser

The Glenbrook North CTPO Gift-checkbook[™] is back by popular demand! Each Gift-checkbook contains gift-checks worth over \$280 that can be used like cash at local businesses.

During these economically challenging times, we understand that it is even more important to support local businesses that support our community. For this reason, we have chosen the BoosterShot Gift-checkbook as our fundraising program. Thank you to the local merchants who are providing over \$280 for every Gift-checkbook and thank you for supporting us with your purchase. Each Gift-checkbook is only \$30.00.



Money raised from this unique program will be used to support enhancements to our music programs.

Buyer Name	Address	Phone	#Bks	Price	Total
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
				\$30=	
Total				\$30=	

All information above must be completed to process order.

Please make checks payable to GBN-CTPO.

Student Name	
Fmail	Graduation Yr.
LITIMII	